
Government of Jammu and Kashmir 
Health and Medical Education Department 

Civil Secretariat, Srlnagar • 
••••• 

NOTIFICATION 
Srinagar, ~5~f October, 2019 

SRO \ ~q .- In exercise of the powers conferred by proviso to Article 
309 of the Constitution of India, the Governor is pleased to direct that the cadre of 
:lie {Indira Gandhi Government Dental College, Jammu (Gazetted) Service}, Union 
Territory of Jammu and Kashmir, shall comprise the posts as indicated in Schedule-I 
tnthis notification, subject to any modifications as may be necessary. 

This shall come into force with immediate effect 

By Order of the Governor. 
Sd/-

(Atal Dulloo )lAS 
Financial Commissioner, 

Health & Medical Education Department 

( o. HD/Coord/ 77/2019 

Copy to the:-

Dated:-':).5 -10-2019 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
s. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

Advocate General, J&K High Court, Sri?agar/ Jam~:· 
Financial Commissioner with the Hon ble ~ov~~aJ<h. 
Divisional Commissioner, Jammu/ Kas~~~tion Department 
Secretary to Government. General Ad~ Partlamentary Affalrs(w.7.s.c) 
Secretary Department of Law, Justice . Lad kh 

' . J fKashmtr/ a · Director Health Sernces, ammu 1 tion J&K. 
Director, Fami~y Welfare, MCH &&I~~:U~s, J&i<. Sri nagar. 
Director, Archtves, Archaeology 
OSD to Advisor(K) to Hon'ble Governor. H aJth and Medical Education . 1 1 commissioner, e Private Secretary to Fmanc a , \\ 
Department . _\\\\1-- \C) 
1/C Website, GAD for necessary actton. :-,.\\~/I . 
StockfSRO's File(w.2.s.c). ~ 'Y-KAS 

Qavai ad Malik) 
Under Secre ry to Government 

Health & Medical ucation Department 



I 

SCHEDULE-I TO SRO: Dated: .10.2019 
lf11111ller or .... !fame or the Poat the !'oat Pay z...m Pay Structv. 

OAD:M'ED STAFF Cacln 

I Principal 1 l.evel·l4 144200·218200 
Division 

l Pro!c~r 18 l.evel·l3 123100.215900 Division 
3 Asso<:!nte Professor 9 Level·12 78800-209200 Division 
4 Medical SU pdt. 1 Level 12 78800-209200 Division 
s Assiatnnt Professor 12 Level·ll 67700.208700 Dlvialon 
6 B-01'1\de Spedalist l Lc:vel·ll 677()().208700 Division 

I 7 M(dicat Officer Stores 1 Lewd 12 78800-209200 Divialon 
II S Lccturu 33 l..evel-9 52700.166700 Division 

9 Dent& SUrgeon 4 l..evel-9 52700·166700 Division 
I 10 Rcgl:~trnr 14 L.evel-9 52700·166700 Divuuon 

11 TUtor 2 L.evel-9 52700.166 700 Division 

12 Demonstrator 1 Lc:vel-9 52700.166700 Divlllon 

r.. 13 Oy. Medical SUpdt. 1 I.evd-9 52700.166700 Division 

I: 14 Purcbue Officer 1 Lc\-'el-9 52700.166700 Division 

IS Adm. Officer 1 Lc:vel-8 47600-151100 or.ision 
• 

Lcvcl-8 47600-151100 Divis1on 16 PYI.Sectruy 1 

17 AccoWlts Officer 1 Levcl-8 47600-151100 Otvision 

18 Aslltt. Director (P&S) 1 Levd-8 47600·151100 Division 

19 House Surgeons 20 35000 35000 Olv!.!:ion 
I To tat 123 

Oavald Ahmad MaUk)KAS 
. Under Secretary to Government 

Health & Medical Education Department 
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